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Name

Soulful Terrain

Midnight Voyage

You Make Me Crazy

Settle For Love

Jaded Lover

London Homesick Blues (Live)
Sailor's Knot

Back To Earth

Little Blue Bird

Land Of Hope And Dreams
Believe Me

The Turtle

Time
4:16
5:00
4:.07
4:25
4:05
7:44
4:23
6:57
3:06
4:30
3:14

5:40

Sep 9 2020 Around the Town Sounds

12 songs, 57.3 minutes, 327.6 MB

Album

Tones

Paparazzi Lightning
All Atx

The Best Of Joe Ely
Ridin' High

Viva Terlingua (73)

Album X

Joy

Two Birds

Depending On The Distance

Nuestro Camino
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Artist

Eric Johnson
Ghostland Observatory
Malford Milligan, Van Wilks & Marcia Ball
Joe Ely

Jerry Jeff Walker

Gary P. Nunn

Joseph Brunelle

Jackie Venson

Grace Pettis

Jimmy LaFave

Emily Kathleen

Dupree



